
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP030892 JORDA FERNANDEZ, EMILI 17,4 13 17,1
ACPP030981 GONZALEZ BOLARIN, TOMAS 5 4 4,7
ACPP022429 BUSQUIER MARCO, CARLOS 3 2 2,7
ACPP006917 TARRAGONA MUÑOZ, MIGUEL ANG(+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,9
ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO 9,1 7 8,8
ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 8,5 7 8,2
4 SALIDO MEDINA, ALFONSO 0 0 (+)0,2
ACPP021997 SALIDO MENDOZA, XAVI 7,7 6 7,5
ACPP005676 MORA MUÑOZ, DIEGO 4,3 3 4,2
ACPP003639 SANCHEZ LLOP, GENIS 4,9 4 4,8
ACPP011844 GASULL MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA 4 3 3,9
ACPP023752 NAVARRO GARCIA, FRANCISCO 5,7 5 5,6
ACPP006150 GUELL RIOS, ALFRED 10,8 8 10,7
ACPP003490 AMELA SABATE, PERE 9,3 7 9,2
ACPP000926 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE MIGUE 7,8 6 7,7
ACPP023705 BLANCHER PACH, JOSEP ORIOL 12,6 10 12,5
ACPP027243 GALLARDO MORCILLO, RAFAEL (+)5,3 (+)5 (+)5,4
ACPP027181 GALLARDO MORCILLO, MANUEL (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,5
ACPP014452 CARCASONA COMAS, JAVIER 2,4 2 2,3
ACPP030675 CANEPA CASAL, EZEQUIEL 5,6 5 5,5
ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 1,6 2 1,5
ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 9,8 8 9,7
ACPP015312 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR11,7 9 11,6
ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 5,4 4 5,3
ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2 2 2
ACPP003491 TORRES MATA, SALVADOR 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP022553 NUÑEZ ARQUER, FREDERICO 2,6 2 2,6
ACPP004348 PANELLA PAGES, JOAN 6 5 6
ACPP028334 MONTON ALFARO, JOSE 3,2 2 3,2
ACPP026155 MONTON ALFARO, ANTONIO 5,5 5 5,5
ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 11 8 11
ACPP021868 OJEDA ROMERO, ANTONIO 1,1 1 1,1
ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA (+)2 (+)2 (+)2
ACPP030214 PINEDA GALVEZ, JULIA 20,8 16 20,8
ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,8
ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7
ACPP016542 ALKASAB -, HUSEIN (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
ACPP008000 OJEDA ROMERO, RAFAEL (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,8
ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 5,5 5 5,5
ACPP008898 PLANAS HASLAM, JORDI 0,4 0 0,4
ACPP026287 ACOSTA ACEDO, ALEX 6,2 5 6,2
ACPP026288 ACOSTA RIOS, MARC 3,6 3 3,6
ACPP021611 TOMAS SOAZ, DANI (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,4
ACPP014250 TOMAS SANCHEZ, PERE MIQUEL 0,1 0 0,1
ACPP024020 LUNA GAMEZ, DAVID 5,7 5 5,7
ACPP030493 LUNA BARRAGAN, RUBEN 13,7 11 13,7
ACPP023761 GARRIDO JUAREZ, ISIDRE (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2
ACPP024431 ISIDRO MARTIN, JOSE MIGUEL 1,3 1 1,3
ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL 0,3 0 0,3
ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 0,8 1 0,8
ACPP006903 GUIJARRO CARMONA, JUAN (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5
ACPP002026 SEGURADO GONZALEZ, FRANCISC4 3 4
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 2 2 2
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ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 6,9 5 6,9
ACPP007000 GARCIA GALINDO, JORGE 4,3 3 4,3
ACPP008925 MARTINEZ CARDO, ISIDORO 6 5 6
ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3,4 2 3,4
ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISC8,4 6 8,4
ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 6,5 5 6,5
ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 6,4 5 6,4
ACPP013145 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JUAN (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,4
ACPP031062 SCHLENKER , WILLI 0 0 0
ACPP010647 BERNAT MUÑOZ, HERIBERT (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,8
ACPP001787 FERRET MIRABENT, PERE 2 2 2
ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENT 2 2 2
3 ALCAZAR HERNANDEZ, TONI 0 0 0
ACPP025393 FUENTES VALVERDE, CARLOS 3,6 3 3,6
ACPP026100 ROSA FERNANDEZ, SERGI 3,1 2 3,1
ACPP027698 VALDES CASAS, JOSE CARLOS 3,4 2 3,4
ACPP028870 CASTILLON MEZQUITA, CRISTINA 20,8 16 20,8
ACPP028822 AROCA MORAL, DANIEL 4,7 4 4,7
ACPP028821 VENIS , RICKY 18,4 14 18,4
ACPP019711 BRESO COCH, JAUME 1,6 2 1,6
ACPP029410 MONTORO PERELLO, MARIANO 3,1 2 3,1
ACPP017783 SINTES SANZ, ENRIC (+)0,3 0 (+)0,3
ACPP030676 MONTON ALFARO, JESUS 11,3 8 11,3
ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 8,8 7 8,8
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 4,4 3 4,4
ACPP026882 MARTINEZ OVIEDO, ROBERTO 6,7 5 6,7
ACPP026271 LOPEZ PEREJIL, CARLOS JOSE 10,4 8 10,4
ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 10,5 8 10,5
ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN8,5 7 8,5
ACPP020569 ALCACER FERNANDEZ, GERARDO 7,5 6 7,5
ACPP028461 RODRIGUEZ MARIN, FRANCISCO 13,1 10 13,1
ACPP010539 SOLER ALEGRE, CRISTINA 1 1 1
ACPP009151 FEIJOO SOLER, ANGEL (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2
ACPP016001 LOPEZ LARDIES, GABRIEL 9,1 7 9,1
ACPP024440 VICHINO SAMPER, EDUARDO LLUIS7,7 6 7,7
1 MUÑOZ CARMONA, JOSEP 0 0 0
2 CÓRDINAS, MARIA JOSE 0 0 0
ACPP023138 JULIA JARAMILLO, MARIA 6,2 5 6,2
ACPP022051 LLADO VILALLONGA, MIQUEL (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)2,5
ACPP000924 BARBERO PALMA, MARTA 8,9 7 8,9
ACPP001116 PALACIOS BLAZQUEZ, PERE (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4
ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 4 3 4
ACPP012911 BLANES PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 10,9 8 10,9
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP027243 GALLARDO MORCILLO, RAFAEL (+)5,3 (+)5 (+)5,4
ACPP027181 GALLARDO MORCILLO, MANUEL (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,5
ACPP022429 BUSQUIER MARCO, CARLOS 3 2 2,7
ACPP006917 TARRAGONA MUÑOZ, MIGUEL ANG(+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,9
ACPP016542 ALKASAB -, HUSEIN (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
ACPP008000 OJEDA ROMERO, RAFAEL (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,8
ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,8
ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7
4 SALIDO MEDINA, ALFONSO 0 0 (+)0,2
ACPP021997 SALIDO MENDOZA, XAVI 7,7 6 7,5
ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2 2 2
ACPP003491 TORRES MATA, SALVADOR 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP021611 TOMAS SOAZ, DANI (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,4
ACPP014250 TOMAS SANCHEZ, PERE MIQUEL 0,1 0 0,1
ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA (+)2 (+)2 (+)2
ACPP030214 PINEDA GALVEZ, JULIA 20,8 16 20,8
ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO 9,1 7 8,8
ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 8,5 7 8,2
ACPP011844 GASULL MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA 4 3 3,9
ACPP023752 NAVARRO GARCIA, FRANCISCO 5,7 5 5,6
ACPP005676 MORA MUÑOZ, DIEGO 4,3 3 4,2
ACPP003639 SANCHEZ LLOP, GENIS 4,9 4 4,8
ACPP014452 CARCASONA COMAS, JAVIER 2,4 2 2,3
ACPP030675 CANEPA CASAL, EZEQUIEL 5,6 5 5,5
ACPP023761 GARRIDO JUAREZ, ISIDRE (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2
ACPP024431 ISIDRO MARTIN, JOSE MIGUEL 1,3 1 1,3
ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL 0,3 0 0,3
ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 0,8 1 0,8
ACPP013145 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JUAN (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,4
ACPP031062 SCHLENKER , WILLI 0 0 0
ACPP030892 JORDA FERNANDEZ, EMILI 17,4 13 17,1
ACPP030981 GONZALEZ BOLARIN, TOMAS 5 4 4,7
ACPP026287 ACOSTA ACEDO, ALEX 6,2 5 6,2
ACPP026288 ACOSTA RIOS, MARC 3,6 3 3,6
ACPP028334 MONTON ALFARO, JOSE 3,2 2 3,2
ACPP026155 MONTON ALFARO, ANTONIO 5,5 5 5,5
ACPP010647 BERNAT MUÑOZ, HERIBERT (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,8
ACPP001787 FERRET MIRABENT, PERE 2 2 2
ACPP015312 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR11,7 9 11,6
ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 5,4 4 5,3
ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 1,6 2 1,5
ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 9,8 8 9,7
ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 11 8 11
ACPP021868 OJEDA ROMERO, ANTONIO 1,1 1 1,1
ACPP022553 NUÑEZ ARQUER, FREDERICO 2,6 2 2,6
ACPP004348 PANELLA PAGES, JOAN 6 5 6
ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 5,5 5 5,5
ACPP008898 PLANAS HASLAM, JORDI 0,4 0 0,4
ACPP006903 GUIJARRO CARMONA, JUAN (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5
ACPP002026 SEGURADO GONZALEZ, FRANCISC4 3 4
ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENT 2 2 2
3 ALCAZAR HERNANDEZ, TONI 0 0 0
ACPP000926 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE MIGUE 7,8 6 7,7
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ACPP023705 BLANCHER PACH, JOSEP ORIOL 12,6 10 12,5
ACPP006150 GUELL RIOS, ALFRED 10,8 8 10,7
ACPP003490 AMELA SABATE, PERE 9,3 7 9,2
ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3,4 2 3,4
ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISC8,4 6 8,4
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 2 2 2
ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 6,9 5 6,9
ACPP025393 FUENTES VALVERDE, CARLOS 3,6 3 3,6
ACPP026100 ROSA FERNANDEZ, SERGI 3,1 2 3,1
ACPP010539 SOLER ALEGRE, CRISTINA 1 1 1
ACPP009151 FEIJOO SOLER, ANGEL (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2
ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 6,5 5 6,5
ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 6,4 5 6,4
ACPP007000 GARCIA GALINDO, JORGE 4,3 3 4,3
ACPP008925 MARTINEZ CARDO, ISIDORO 6 5 6
ACPP019711 BRESO COCH, JAUME 1,6 2 1,6
ACPP029410 MONTORO PERELLO, MARIANO 3,1 2 3,1
ACPP028822 AROCA MORAL, DANIEL 4,7 4 4,7
ACPP028821 VENIS , RICKY 18,4 14 18,4
ACPP027698 VALDES CASAS, JOSE CARLOS 3,4 2 3,4
ACPP028870 CASTILLON MEZQUITA, CRISTINA 20,8 16 20,8
ACPP024020 LUNA GAMEZ, DAVID 5,7 5 5,7
ACPP030493 LUNA BARRAGAN, RUBEN 13,7 11 13,7
ACPP026882 MARTINEZ OVIEDO, ROBERTO 6,7 5 6,7
ACPP026271 LOPEZ PEREJIL, CARLOS JOSE 10,4 8 10,4
ACPP017783 SINTES SANZ, ENRIC (+)0,3 0 (+)0,3
ACPP030676 MONTON ALFARO, JESUS 11,3 8 11,3
ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 8,8 7 8,8
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 4,4 3 4,4
ACPP020569 ALCACER FERNANDEZ, GERARDO 7,5 6 7,5
ACPP028461 RODRIGUEZ MARIN, FRANCISCO 13,1 10 13,1
ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 10,5 8 10,5
ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN8,5 7 8,5
ACPP016001 LOPEZ LARDIES, GABRIEL 9,1 7 9,1
ACPP024440 VICHINO SAMPER, EDUARDO LLUIS7,7 6 7,7
1 MUÑOZ CARMONA, JOSEP 0 0 0
2 CÓRDINAS, MARIA JOSE 0 0 0
ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 4 3 4
ACPP012911 BLANES PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 10,9 8 10,9
ACPP000924 BARBERO PALMA, MARTA 8,9 7 8,9
ACPP001116 PALACIOS BLAZQUEZ, PERE (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4
ACPP023138 JULIA JARAMILLO, MARIA 6,2 5 6,2
ACPP022051 LLADO VILALLONGA, MIQUEL (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)2,5
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